Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Number of segments:
18 EA.*1

Use this product code for inquiries/orders.
WUT 1/4M × 1/4F SCS13
HOW TO ORDER
UT WUT
FT
Photo is a UT Ball Joint with a nozzle attached.
Materials:
S303 or B (brass)
Optional material: S316 or others
Materials:
Adaptor and Cap: FRPP
Ball: FRPP & PP & EPDM
Photo is a WUT with a nozzle attached.
Photo is FT series tube with TAIFUJet attached.
Nozzle conn.
size
Rc1/4
Pipe conn.
size
R1/4
Hex.17
Hex.8
Hex.14
10.5
�20
�28
10.5
31.7 33.5
65.2
20
.2
59
.8
54
.8
Materials:
1. Adaptor (SCS13)
2. Adaptor (SCS13)
3. Bolt (S303)
4. E-ring (S304 equiv.)
O-ring (NBR)
Weight: 146 g
1
2
4
3
L
�D
1. Ball   2. Cap   3. Adaptor
Inlet pipe conn. size
H
Outlet
conn. size50°
H H = width
across flats
1
2
3
To inquire about or order a specific tube, please refer to this coding system.
FT 1/4M × 1/4F      76   -   2    POM FT 1/8M × 1/8F  71   -   2    POM
HOW TO ORDER
<Example> FT 1/4M × 1/4F 76-2 POM <Example> FT 1/8M × 1/8F 71-2 POM
Size of